
 
Legal References for DMG Special Servicing Group 
 
Louis M. Smoley, Esq. 
Davidoff, Malito & Hutcher, LLP 
605 Third Avenue, 34th Floor 
New York, NY 10158 
(212) 557-7200 
lms@dmlegal.com 
 
Raymond A. Policar, Esq. 
Hauser & Mouzes, P.C. 
18826 N. Lower Sacramento Road, Suite H 
Woodbridge, CA 95259-1397 
Tel: 209-368-1368 
rpolicar@softcom.net 
 
Romaine S. Scott, Esq. 
Haskell, Slaughter Young & Rediker LLC 
1400 Park Place Tower 
2001 Park Place North 
Birmingham, AL 35203: 
205-254-1439 
RSS@hsy.com 
 
Joel Sher, Esq. 
Shapiro, Sher, Guinot & Sandler 
36 South Charles Street, 
2000 Charles Center 
Baltimore, MD 21201-3147 
Tel: 410-385-0202 
jis@shapirosher.com 
 
George Barber, Esq. 
Kane Russell Coleman & Logan 
3700 Thanksgiving Tower 
1601 Elm Street 
Dallas, TX 75201 
Tel: 214-777-4200 
gbarber@krcl.com 
 
Jeff Joyce, Esq. 
Joyce, McFarland + McFarland LLP 
One Shell Plaza 
910 Louisiana St., Suite 5000 
Houston, Texas 77002 
713.222.1113 
jjoyce@jmmllp.com 
 



 
 
Charles Christian Kirley, Esq. 
Husch, Blackwell, Sanders LLP 
4801 Main Street 
Suite 1000 
Kansas City, MO 64112 
816-283-4625 
chris.kirley@huschblackwell.com 
 
Jeff Hermann, Esq. 
Orrick, Herrington & Sutcliffe LLP 
777 South Figueroa Street, Suite 3200 
Los Angeles, Ca 90017-5855 
(213) 612-2413 
jhermann@orrick.com 
 
Van C. Durrer, II, Esq. 
Skadden Arps 
300 South Grand Avenue 
Suite 3400 
Los Angeles, California 90071 
van.durrer@skadden.com 
 
Joseph Aronauer, Esq. 
ARONAUER, RE & YUDELL, LLP 
444 Madison Avenue , 17th Floor 
New York , NY 10022 
Tel: (212) 755-6000 
jaronauer@aryllp.com 
 
Ken Yudell, Esq. 
ARONAUER, RE & YUDELL, LLP 
444 Madison Avenue , 17th Floor 
New York , NY 10022 
Tel: (212) 755-6000 
kyudell@aryllp.com 
 
 
Howard M. Levine  
Sussman Shank LLP  
1000 SW Broadway, Suite 1400  
Portland, OR 97205-3089  
503.243.1637 (Direct)  
howard@sussmanshank.com 


